
Cod. DISP91862

DISPENSADOR AUTOCORTE
COMPACTO NEGRO

TOALLAS DE PAPEL

SOLUCIONES PROFESIONALES 
A TU SERVICIO

PRODUCTOS COMPATIBLES

DISPENSADORES

800 360 690
www.eliteprofessional.cl 

CÓDIGO: 40135

COLORES
DISPONIBLES:

COD.
DISP91762

Blanco

EAN: 7806500917625

INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA DEL PRODUCTO INFORMACIÓN TÉCNICA DE EMBALAJE

MATERIAL 

COLOR

ANCHO

ALTO

LARGO

CÓDIGO EAN

Plástico

Negro

30 cm

29 cm

29 cm

7806500918622

1

32 cm

31,5 cm

19,5 cm

2,305 kg

17806500918629

CANTIDAD POR CAJA

ALTO

ANCHO

LARGO

PESO

CÓDIGO DUN


